
Name Company Contact details Country

Abbie Alderson University of Lincoln AAlderson@lincoln.ac.uk United Kingdom

Ahmed M. A. Hammad  ISOQAR  ahmoud500@gmail.com Egypt

Ahmeed Rasheed Guidance Training Institute ahmed_abdelrasheed84@yahoo.com Saudi Arabia

Alberto Ibañez IBRO SpA alberto.ibanez@ibro-cvm.com Chile 

Alessandro Galardi CSQA Certification SRL ars-qualitatis@libero.it Italy 

Alison Joseph Alison Joseph Solutions alisondjoseph@gmail.com    United Kingdom 

Alma Delia Hernandez AIB International Inc AHernandez@aibinternational.com Mexico

Almudena Hernández Cimiano Independent almudenahcimiano@gmail.com Spain

Aly Kasem Independent dr.aly.kasem@gmail.com Egypt

Amanda Evans-Lara HACCP Mentor amanda@haccpmentor.com Canada

Andrés Cabrera Quimiz Consultora QFS Corporation QFSCORP C.L. andres.cabrera@qfscorporation.com.ec Ecuador

Anita Park Food Safe Consultancy & Advisory Limited anitafsca@gmail.com United Kingdom

Anja Bosteels SGS United Kingdom Limited anja.bosteels@sgs.com Belgium

Anna Luz Grinbalt SGS Ana-luz.grinblatt@sgs.com France 

Annah Musili NSF Certification South Africa amusili@nsf.org South Africa 
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Anne Farouk Eurofins Certification AnneFarouk@eurofins.com France 

Anthony Liang Eurofins NSC (Shanghai) CO., Ltd AnthonyLiang@eurofins.com China 

Ashish Gaur Normes Decodees Private Limited. ashigaur@gmail.com India

Athanasia Doukaletsi TUV Hellas (TUV Nord) ikliro@tuv-nord.com Greece 

Barbara Serra SH PRATT GROUP LIMITED barbarasofiaserra@gmail.com United Kingdom 

Beatriz Cuevas Crespo LGAI Technological Center SA beatriz.cuevas@applus.com Spain

Beatriz Recuero Flores Qualyment Innovación S.L. beatriz@limandarina.es Spain

Begoña Carro BARRÓS
Guidealim begona.carro@guidealim.com Spain 

Belém Ortecho Carranza Trust Guardians bortecho30@gmail.com Peru

Belen Barber Kiwa Belen.Barber@kiwa.es Spain 

Belinda Wang BSI Assurance UK Limited belinda.wang@bsigroup.com China 

Brittney Bullard Food Safety Net Services  Brittney@alliedfoodsafety.com United States of America

Burcu Bolukbasi Independent bolukbasi.burcu@gmail.com Turkey 

Carlo Lugli Carlo Alberto Lugli carlolugli89@libero.it Italy 

Cathy Gladwin  STC Sirius Training & Certifications Ltd. info@1stc.uk United Kingdom
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Cathy Lee SAI Global cathy@takeoffconsulting.com.au Australia

Cecilia de la Maza Consultorías en Ingeniería e Inversiones Ltda cdelamaza@haccpcapacita.cl Chile

Cecilia Leixard Eurofins Training Chile cecilialeixelard@eurofins.com Chile 

Cemal Kara AGFO ckara@agfocert.com Turkey 

César Augusto Bernal QuirozCésar Augusto Bernal Quiroz cbernalquiroz@gmail.com Spain 

Chetna Ipar na CHETNA.IPAR@GMAIL.COM India

Christopher Jackson CSJ Management Solutions Limited chris@csjmanagement.com United Kingdom 

Clare Winkel Integrity Compliance Solutions Clare.winkel@integritycompliance.com.au Australia

Claudia Jiménez Tobón NSF International Chile cljimenez@nsf.org Colombia 

Claudia Noriega Vilchis Trust Guardians claudia@capacon.mx Mexico 

Colette Bishop CB Technical Ltd. c13bishop@hotmail.com United Kingdom 

Cory Jost Kaizen Foods Solutions coryjost@gmail.com Australia 

Dagmar Engel Macdonald Engel Consultancy engelconsultancy@aol.com Germany 

Damian Hankin DNV GL Business Assurance (Norway) AS Damian.Hankin@dnvgl.com United Kingdom 

Danni Kneeland Food Safety Solutions dannik@foodsafetysolutions.ca Canada 
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Delia Baban       DBFS Consulting Services deliutza27@live.com UK

Denise Webster Food Brand protection deniselwebster@outlook.com USA

Deniz Bagatur Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Ltd deniz.bagatur@lr.org Turkey

Derya Ozdemir BSI Assurance UK Limited derya.ozdemir@bsigroup.com Turkey

Diego Conesa Zamora Conesa Zamora Seguridad Alimentaria diego@conesazamora.com Spain

Dorota Zulawnik SGS dorota.zulawnik@sgs.com Poland 

Dr. Navneet Kumar BISCE Certification Private Limited  biscecertification@gmail.com UAE

Eduardo Palu SGS eduardo.palu@sgs.com Spain

Ei Leen Simone Simone Auditing Consulting Training, LLC Eileen.simone@gmail.com United States of America 

Elaine Wigham Elaine Wigham Consultancy contact@elainewighamconsultancy.com United Kingdom

Eleanor Nichols North East Food Technology Services Ltd eleanor@nefts.co.uk United Kingdom

Emma Hosking SGS UK emma.hosking@sgs.com United Kingdom

Emma West FoodChain ID Technical Services Limited emma.west@foodchainid.uk United Kingdom

Emrah Kusucu DOSE Global Services emrah.kosucu@doseglobalservices.com Turkey 

Erhan Gur Ergur Denetim erhangur@superonline.com Turkey
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Erika Tatiana Rivas FSQ Global Consulting SAC erika.rivasv@outlook.com Peru 

Esther Schmees SGS esther.schmees@sgs.com Germany 

Euplio Cacciola Control Union Italia Eupcacci@tin.it Italy

Evan Rosen Excelsior Food Safety Solutions LLC Evan.Rosen@excelsiorfoodsafety.com United States of America

Evren Efe Integral Bureau evrenefekabagoz@integralbureau.com  Turkey

Ezgi Dedebas DQS Denetim ve Belgelendirme Limited Şirketi ezgi.dedebas@dqs.com.tr Turkey

Dolly Santacruz DSC Consultoria
dysantacruz78@yahoo.com

Ecuador

Fanny Goulvestre SAS Symbiose  fanny.goulvestre@symbiose.eu.com France 

Fatma Inceglou FDE R&E Fatma.inceoglu@gmail.com Turkey 

Federico Sanchez Trust Guardians federico.sanchez@outlook.com Argentina

Felipe Munoz Sanchez Aenor Confia S.A.U. fmunoz@aenor.com Spain

Fernando Henrique Food Design fernando.henriques@fooddesign.com.br Brazil

Gabriela Puchol LSQA S.A. Uruguay gpuchol@lsqanet.com Argentina

Gaetano Dagostino CSQA auditleader@gmail.com Italy

Geok Tin Neo BSI Assurance UK Limited GeokTin.Neo@bsigroup.com Singapore 
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Gerardo Ugalde Herrera Trust Guardians gugalde@foodpartnerslatam.com Mexico

Giulia Bughi Rina giulia.bughi@rina.org Italy 

Giulio Battistella CSQA Certificazioni S.r.l. g.battistella@csqa.it Italy 

Goranka Platisa Personnel CR Corp gorankap@personnelcr.com Canada 

Gorkem Aksoy Uysal GA Prosys Consultancy gorkemaksoyuysal@gmail.com Turkey 

Guadalupe Mondragon Independent lupitamondragon@foodsafety-solutions.com Mexico

Haitham Fathy DYT
haithamf@dytme.com

Egypt 

Harmeet Donsajh Dosanjh Consulting dosanjhconsulting@gmail.com United States of America

Harriet Simmons Harriet Simmons consultancy harrietsimmons310@gmail.com United Kingdom 

Harshad Karulkar InDepth Management India Pvt Ltd harshadskarulkar@gmail.com India

Hassan Zahran Independent dr_hassan_zahran@yahoo.com UAE

Hildegard Niehaus NSF Certification South Africa hildegardniehaus@gmail.com Netherland 

Hipolito Nava Cruz FWCG Servicios en Seguridad Alimentaria hipolito@fwasesores.com Mexico

Iain Wright NSF Food Safety Certification iwright@nsf.org  Canada

Ismail Saad ProCert AG i.saadi@procert.ch Switzerland 
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Janeth Nieves Vega Global Services SM&R Training & Consulting janeth.nieves@smrconsultores.com Ecuador

Jason Nyman NSF South Africa chamilton@nsf.org South Africa 

Javed Atcha JA Food Assurance javed@jafoodassurance.com United States of America

Jennifer Lott SGS United Kingdom Limited Jennifer.lott@sgs.com United States of America

Jenny Aldana Trust Guardians gerenciageneral@calidadqsc.com Colombia 

Jennylynd James Jannylynd James Enterprises Jajames1_99@yahoo.com Canada 

Jerrad Legako Food Safety Net Services jerrad.legako@ttu.edu USA

Jesse Yin SGS United Kingdom Limited jesse.yin@sgs.com China

Joanna Griffiths JLG Works hello@jlgworks.co.uk United Kingdom

Joanna Mazurkiewicz BSI Assurance UK Limited joanna.mazurkiewicz@bsigroup.com Poland 

John Dewhurst BSI Assurance UK Limited John.dewhurst@bsigroup.com United Kingdom 

John Husband ToTrain john@totrain.co.uk United Kingdom

Jorge Noguez SGS United Kingdom Limited Jorge.noguez@sgs.com Mexico

Jose Campodonico ChlebowsiGlobal Services SM&R Training & Consulting jose.garciac@smrconsultores.com Ecuador 

Joseph Bou Samra GMCS josephbousamra@gmail.com Lebanon
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Josie Foster J Foster Consulting  josie.jfosterconsulting@gmail.com United Kingdom

Juliane Silva Qualité Consultoria julianekatia@hotmail.com Brazil

Jyoti Sahasrabudhe Sahasrabudhe & Associates inc. jsahasra@telus.net Canada 

Karen Czarnota Food Quality Consulting Ltd karen@foodqualityconsulting.co.uk United Kingdom

Karen Leackock NSF Food Safety Certification  kleacock-bingham@nsf.org Canada 

Kelly-Jade Mulholland BSI Assurance UK Limited kellyjade.mulholland@bsigroup.com South Africa 

Kris Middleton  Bureau Veritas Certification Holdings kristopher.middleton@bureauveritas.com USA

Leidy Perez ASG Academy lperez@asgsa.com.ar Argentina

Leo Huang Micron 2 leo@micron2.com UK

Lesley Hemson LAH Consulting Lmited lahconsultants@btinternet.com United Kingdom

Levon Zerunyan Consultation Alimtech levon@alimtech.net Canada

Leyla Solorzano Salazar Trust Guardians gtecnica@embioecsa.com Ecuador

Liliana Batista Independent lilianasb1979@gmail.com Brazil

Lisa Lim SGS lisa.lim@sgs.com Malasya

Lisa Xie SGS United Kingdom Limited lisa.xie@sgs.com China
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Luis Saucedo Perez Trust Guardians director@trustguardians.org Mexico

Madhukumar Gowdru DNV GL Business Assurance (Norway) AS madhukumar.gowdru@dnv.com India 

Magdalena Ledwon LEMCO Partner Magdalena Ledwon magda@ledwon.pl Poland

Manal Saleh Blue Moon Ltd manal.saleh@bluemoon-eg.com Egypt 

Marcela Jael Cano
Global Services SM & R Training and 

Consultancy
marcelajael.cano@gmail.com Argentina

Marco Berruti TUV SUD Germany marco.berruti@tuvsud.com Germany 

Marco Valerio Francone MV Consulting mv.francone@consulenza-qualita.com Italy

Margaret Balfour Diligence diligence@aapt.net.au Australia 

Maria Coladangelo NSF Certification South Africa m.coladangelo@nsf-italy.it Italy 

Maria Giulia Lancione Agroqualita' - Italy giulia.lancione@agroqualita.it Italy 

Marielena Vargas NSF Chile mvargas@nsf.org Costa Rica

Mario Echandi Trust Guardians mechandi@globalstandardca.com Mexico

Mario Reveco 360 GMS Capacitación SpA mario.reveco@360gms.cl Chile 

Mario Sangiorgi Dr Mario Sangiorgi sangiorgi.mario@libero.it Italy

Marlene Castro NSF Chile mcastro@nsf.org Mexico 
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Marli van der Spuy Sheq Consulting marli@sheq-consulting.co.za South Africa 

Massimo Scucatto Almater Srl amministrazione@almater.it Italy 

Mauricio Herra NSF mherrera@nsf.org Chile

Maxime  Ndayizeye BQUALI INC maximen@bquali.com Canada 

Mayuresh Apte Foodchain india Pvt Ltd mapte@foodchainid.com India

Meeradevi Hoosen Cyclic Improvements Pty LTD meera@pdcasolutions.co.za South Africa 

Melissa Alvarez Independent melissa.alvarez.yep@gmail.com Peru 

Mercedes Lopez Global Certification Alliance SAS BIC mlopez@ascendcertification.com Uruguay

Miguel Gortari Dr Eduardo Miguel Gortari Fernandez miguelgortari@gmail.com Uruguay

Minty Gadhok Mintek Food Safety Solutions Limited msgadhok@yahoo.com Canada 

Mona Malhotra NSF Food Safety Certification mmalhotra@nsf.org India 

Monica Lois NSF International Chile S.A. mlois@nsf.org Costa Rica

Montse Castillo Repaq Packaging Consulting mcastillo@repaq.es Spain

Muhammad Ikhsan BSI Assurance UK Limited muhammad.ikhsan@bsigroup.com Indonesia 

Muhammed Rafeeque Aspire Training info@aspiretrc.com India 
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Nadia Narine Lumar Food Safety Services Ltd nadia.narine@lumarfoodsafetyservices.com Canada

Natacha Brunet NSF Food Safety Certification, LLC (North America)nbrunet@nsf.org Canada

Nena Velickovic N V Consulting Inc nena@nvconsulting.ca Canada

Nicola Rondoni DNV GL Business Assurance (Norway) AS nicola.rondoni@dnvgl.com Italy 

Nikolaos Bacari Bakaris Nikolaos PC nikolabakari@icloud.com Greece 

Nildag Ogur BSI Assurance UK Limited nildag.ogur@bsigroup.com Turkey

Nilgun sak BSI Assurance UK Limited nilgun.sak@bsigroup.com Turkey

Oskar Zaborowski Sirius Training & Certifications Ltd. oskar@1stc.uk UK

Paola Tepper Trust Guardians ptepper@plusgestion.cl Chile

Paolo Rebolini 4FQS 4fqsas@gmail.com Italy 

Parag Dutt Kaushik SGS United Kingdom Limited paragdutt.kaushik@sgs.com India 

Paula Pugnaire Acerta Certificación S.L. acerta16@acerta-cert.es Spain

Paweena Manepoon BSI Assurance UK Limited paweena.maneepon@bsigroup.com Thailand 

Petros Dermentzidis  Q-Cert petros.der@gmail.com Greece

Piotr Bosak SGS United Kingdom Limited piotr.bosak@sgs.com Poland
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Rafael Galicia Av. Texcoco rafaelgalicia286@gmail.com Mexico

Rahul Soman TUV SUD South Asia Private Limited rahul.soman@tuv-sud.in India

Rajendra Patil SGS United Kingdom Limited rajendra.patil@sgs.com India 

Rajko Platisa Personnel CR rajko@personnelcr.com Canada 

Rana Hanif QSI Cert Co. ceo@qsi-cert.com Saudi Arabia

Ray Haddad Food Surety Ray.Haddad@foodsurety.com New Zeland 

Rebecca Torres Trust Guardians rebeca@trustguardians.org Mexico 

Retha Wareham Wareham & Associates (Pty) Ltd emily@wha.co.za South Africa 

Ritchie Rackham RR Consultancy rackhr@hotmail.co.uk United Kingdom 

Robert Low Cornerstone Solutions & Services Limited Rob.lowink@gmail.com United Kingdom 

Robert Thomas Maple Leaf Robert.Thomas@mapleleaf.com Canada 

Rodolfo Tamez WQS LLC rodolfo.tamez@wqscert.com USA

Ruud Walters Lloyd's Register Nederland B.V. ruud.wolters@lr.org Netherlands 

Sabrina Bianchi DNV GL Business Assurance (Norway) AS sabrina.bianchini@dnvgl.com Italy 

Samantha Finegan Alltra Food Training Solutions Ltd samanthafinegan@aol.com Northern Ireland 
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Sandra Quesado Romero Trust Guardians info@qragrifoodconsulting.com Canada 

Santinder Singh BSI Assurance UK Limited satinder.singh@bsigroup.com India

Sebastiano Rispoli Independent sebastiano.rispoli@gmail.com Italy 

Shahbaz Ul Hasan FEAT Tech Solutions Limited shahbazhj@gmail.com United Kingdom

Sharad Hasamnis DNV GL Business Assurance (Norway) AS Sharad.Hasamnis@dnvgl.com India 

Sheglin Wei Safe Food Consulting limted if-then@163.com China

Sherif Mostafa TUV NORD Egypt smostafa@tuv-nord.com Egypt

Shilpa Mistry Quality Food Safety Consulting shilpa@qualityfoodsafety.com Canada 

Siarl Siviyer Dixon Daeoni Consultants Inc siarl.siviyer.dixon@outlook.com Canada 

Silvana Marchese 
RINA 

silvana.marchese@rina.org Italy

Silvia Vicente Forcada NSF Certification South Africa (EMEA) svicenteforcada@nsf.org Spain

Sinawo Mzinga Skimpo Agribusiness Solutions sinawo.mzinga@skimpo.co.za South Africa

Sonia Andre ASK SONIA Sonia@ask-sonia.com United Kingdom

Stefano Cardinali DNV GL Business Assurance (Norway) AS stefano.cardinali@dnvgl.com Italy 

Sushant Katkar SGS United Kingdom Lt sushant.katkar@sgs.com India 

BRCGS APPROVED VIRTUAL TRAINERS 

mailto:info@qragrifoodconsulting.com
mailto:satinder.singh@bsigroup.com
mailto:sebastiano.rispoli@gmail.com
mailto:shahbazhj@gmail.com
mailto:sinawo.mzinga@skimpo.co.za
mailto:Sonia@ask-sonia.com
mailto:stefano.cardinali@dnvgl.com


Name Company Contact details Country

Sylvia Chia Murni Perkasa Training consultant@mptc.com.my Malasya

Tayo Irawo Tayo Irawo Trading as TFTP tayoirawo@blueyonder.co.uk United Kingdom

Teeranat Limpichotikul SGS teeranat.limpichotikul@sgs.com Thailand 

Thammaiah Thelapanda TUV SUD South Asia Private Limited thammaiah.thelapanda@tuv-sud.in India

Tim Sparey Lloyd's Register Quality Assurance Ltd tim.sparey@lr.org United Kingdom 

Todd Dechter Merieux NutriSciences Certification Tom.spoden@mxns.com USA

Valeria Hidalgo SGS United Kingdom Limited valeria.hidalgo@sgs.com Argentina 

Veronica Perez NSF Chile vperez@nsf.org Mexico 

Veronica Ramos DQS Inc. Veronica.Ramos@dqsus.com USA

Vijibabu Gurugubelli LEAD Process India Pvt Ltd lead@processindia.com India

Vincent Damphousse Groupe Cibustec vincent@cibustec.ca Canada

Vinoth KP Bureau Veritas Parameswaran.vinoth@bureauveritas.com Qatar

Wendy Yap Independent wendiyap88@gmail.com Malasya

Willy Sulca OK  FOODS INTERNATIONAL SAC willysul5@gmail.com Peru

Winnie Li Extensive Standard Technical Services Sh_lhl@163.com China 
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Yerling Miranda Control Union Certifications ymiranda@controlunion.com Ecuador 

Zaida Gutierrez FPI Solutions mayela.avila@fpisolutions.org Mexico 
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